

QUIDEL CORP /DE/  
Form 4  
December 15, 2006

**FORM 4**

**UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION  
Washington, D.C. 20549**

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287  
Expires: January 31, 2005  
Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

**STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES**

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person \*  
SCHULER JACK W

(Last) (First) (Middle)

10165 MCKELLAR COURT

(Street)

SAN DIEGO, CA 92121

(City) (State) (Zip)

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol  
QUIDEL CORP /DE/ [QDEL]

3. Date of Earliest Transaction  
(Month/Day/Year)  
12/14/2006

4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer

(Check all applicable)

Director  10% Owner  
 Officer (give title below)  Other (specify below)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line)  
 Form filed by One Reporting Person  
 Form filed by More than One Reporting Person

**Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned**

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Ownership (Instr. 4)
				(A) or (D)	Price		
Common Stock	12/14/2006		S	100 D	\$ 14.09	2,795,771	D
Common Stock	12/14/2006		S	2,550 D	\$ 14.08	2,793,221	D
Common Stock	12/14/2006		S	2,900 D	\$ 14.07	2,790,321	D
Common Stock	12/14/2006		S	4,035 D	\$ 14.06	2,786,286	D
Common Stock	12/14/2006		S	8,800 D	\$ 14.05	2,777,486	D
	12/14/2006		S	400 D		2,777,086	D

Edgar Filing: QUIDEL CORP /DE/ - Form 4

Common Stock					\$ 14.03		
Common Stock	12/14/2006	S	200	D	\$ 14.02	2,776,886	D
Common Stock	12/14/2006	S	1,300	D	\$ 14.01	2,775,586	D
Common Stock	12/14/2006	S	7,400	D	\$ 14	2,768,186	D
Common Stock	12/14/2006	S	7,400	D	\$ 13.99	2,760,786	D
Common Stock	12/14/2006	S	200	D	\$ 13.98	2,760,586	D
Common Stock	12/14/2006	S	2,000	D	\$ 13.97	2,758,586	D
Common Stock	12/14/2006	S	1,625	D	\$ 13.96	2,756,961	D
Common Stock	12/14/2006	S	4,400	D	\$ 13.95	2,752,561	D
Common Stock	12/14/2006	S	5,000	D	\$ 13.94	2,747,561	D
Common Stock	12/14/2006	S	1,000	D	\$ 13.93	2,746,561	D
Common Stock	12/14/2006	S	200	D	\$ 13.92	2,746,361	D
Common Stock	12/14/2006	S	1,441	D	\$ 13.91	2,744,920	D
Common Stock	12/14/2006	S	8,559	D	\$ 13.9	2,736,361	D
Common Stock	12/14/2006	S	5,200	D	\$ 13.89	2,731,191	D
Common Stock	12/14/2006	S	100	D	\$ 13.87	2,731,061	D
Common Stock	12/14/2006	S	200	D	\$ 13.86	2,730,861	D
Common Stock	12/14/2006	S	200	D	\$ 13.85	2,730,661	D
Common Stock	12/14/2006	S	6,000	D	\$ 13.84	2,724,661	D
Common Stock	12/14/2006	S	182	D	\$ 13.83	2,724,479	D
	12/14/2006	S	4,054	D		2,720,425 <sup>(1)</sup>	D

